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The Menu of Emporio A Meatball Joint from Pittsburgh contains about 18 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.1.
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Emporio A Meatball Joint Menu

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Bowls

FUGGETTA-BOWL-IT!

Beverages

SAUCY BALLS

Small Plates

CRACK FRIES

Toaded Tries

POUTINE FRIES

Hoagies

MEATBALL HOAGIE

$14.0

$17.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

Bread Tolls

CHEESY BREAD $7.0

Snacly Things

BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN BALLS $10.0

Characlers

ANGRY BIRDS $14.0

Ingredients Used

PARMESAN

Salads

ROCKET SALAD $8.0
CAESAR SALAD $8.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
GLUTEN FREE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served
SALAD
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